
2012 Monmouth County 

Board of Chosen Freeholder

Meeting Dates

Date Day Meeting Time Location

3/8/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

3/22/12 Thursday Workshop 1 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Middletown Town Hall

One Kings Highway, Middletown 

4/12/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

4/26/12 Thursday Workshop 1 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Atlantic Highlands Borough Hall 

100 First Ave., Atlantic Highlands

5/10/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

5/24/12 Thursday Workshop 1 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Little Silver Borough Hall

480 Prospect Ave., Little Silver  

6/14/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

6/28/12 Thursday Workshop 1 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Neptune Twp. Municipal Complex, 

25 Neptune Blvd, Neptune

7/12/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

7/26/12 Thursday Workshop 1 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Howell Twp. Municipal Building 

251 Preventorium Rd., Howell

•         On occasion, the dates, times or locations of freeholder meetings must be changed. In such 

instances, changes are posted to the county Web site at www.visitmonmouth.com.
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8/9/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

8/23/12 Thursday Workshop 1 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Englishtown Municipal Building 

15 Main Street, Englishtown

9/13/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

9/27/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

10/11/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

10/25/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

11/08/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

11/20/12 Tuesday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

12/13/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

12/27/12 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Regular 7 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room

Date Day Meeting Time Location

• Meetings of the Board of Chosen Freeholders are held in the Freeholders’ Meeting Room on the 

second floor of the Hall of Records at 1 East Main St. in Freehold, unless indicated otherwise. 

• An Executive meeting session normally follows the completion of the Workshop Meetings in the

Administrator’s Conference Room, Hall of Records, Freehold.

•         On occasion, the dates, times or locations of freeholder meetings must be changed. In such 

instances, changes are posted to the county Web site at www.visitmonmouth.com.
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